-11-

NATIONAL TRUST
MG 28, 11 14
Finding Aid No. 1540

TABLE OF CONTENTS

MINUTEBOOKS

BRANCH CORRESPONDENCE SERIES

J.M. MACDONNELL PERSONAL SERIES

CORPORATE AND FINANCIAL SERIES

NEWSLETTER SERIES . ..o e

CLIPPINGS AND SPEECHES SERIES

MISCELLENIA



-1ii-

NATIONAL TRUST

MG 28,11 14
Vol. File Subject Date
MINUTEBOOKS
1 National Trust Company of Ontario Ltd.: Executive Committee 1898
Minutes
2 National Trust Company of Ontario Ltd. / National Trust 1898-1903
Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes, Special General Meeting
Minutes
3 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1903-1909
4 1 National Trust Company Ltd.: Executive Committee / Mortgage 1902-1929
Loan Committee Minutes
2 National Trust Company of Ontario Ltd. / National Trust 1898-1900
Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes [Rough Book]
3 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1909-1910
4 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1910
5 1 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1911
2 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1912
3 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1913
6 1 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1914
2 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1915
7 1 National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes 1916



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:

National Trust Company Ltd.:

_iv-

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes pt. 1
Directors' Minutes pt. 2

Directors' Minutes pt. 1

1917

1918

1919

1920

1921

1922

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1936

1937



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

National Trust Company Ltd

National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:

National Trust Company Ltd.:

. Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.

Directors' Minutes pt.

1937

1938

1938

1939

1939

1940

1940

1941

1941

1942

1942

1943

1943

1944

1944

1944

1945

1945

1945

1946

1946

1946



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

National Trust Company Ltd.
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:

National Trust Company Ltd.:

—vi-

. Directors' Minutes pt.

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.
Directors' Minutes pt.

Directors' Minutes pt.

1947

1947

1947

1948

1948

1948

1949

1949

1949

1950

1950

1950

1951

1951

1952-1954

1954-1956

1956-1959

1959-1960

1961-1962

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1967



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

2-9

10

11-16

1-9

10-15

8-14

1-9

10

11

12-17

National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:
National Trust Company Ltd.:

National Trust Company Ltd.:

-vii-

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Directors' Minutes

Montreal Directors' Minutes

National Trust: Directors' Attendance Books

National Trust: Bylaws

BRANCH CORRESPONDENCE SERIES

Edmonton Office
Hamilton Office
Montreal Office
Montreal Office
Regina Office
Regina Office
Saskatoon Office

Saskatoon Office

Winnipeg Office: John Kelly

Winnipeg Office: J.M. King

Winnipeg Office

Estate

1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1971

1902-1910

1909-1929,
1936-1984

1906-1984

1901-1906
1924-1925
1899-1980
1900, 1903
1911-1912
1912

1905-1907
1908-1909
1899-1900
1899

1899-1900,
1902



78

79

79

3-14

10

11

12

13

14-15

16

-viii-

Winnipeg Office

J.M. MACDONNELL PERSONAL SERIES

J.M. MacDonnell Personal Correspondence

CORPORATE AND FINANCIAL SERIES

Letters Patent and By-Laws

Provisional Board of Directors Meetings: Summary
Annual Meeting

Ontario Government: Returns

Legislation: Correspondence

Real Estate: Memorandum

Organization chart

Morlamac Investments Ltd.: Balance Sheet

The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Annual Report
The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Balance Sheet
The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: By-Laws

The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Correspondence
The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Pooling Agreements

The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Pooling Agreements,
Correspondence

1902

1926-1928

1898-1900

1898

1914

1903-1913

1900

1898

1958

1950

1927

1950

1950-1951

1950-1951

1928-1946

1951-1956



80

81

82

83

83

17

1-5

9-10

11

12-13

14-15

16

17

-1X-

Savings Department Transfer Ledger
Shareholders' Lists

Financial Statements

Dividend Register

Loan Application Register

NEWSLETTER SERIES

National Trust Soldiers Auxialiary Bulletin

CLIPPINGS AND SPEECHES SERIES

Sir Joseph Flavelle (and family)

W.E. Rundle

J.M. MacDonnell

W.M. O'Connor

R.A. Laidlaw

J.G. Hungerford

H.H. Wilson

E.H. Heeney

V. Massey

Annual Meeting: Summary of Address by the General Manager

At The Annual Meeting and at the General Manager's Dinner

1916-1928

1898

1898-1906

1899-1907

1898-1911

1941-1945

1931-1978

1920-1982

1931-1983

1942-1951

1939-1976

1948-1981

1939-1972

1939-1978

1943-1965

1933

1934



84

85

86

86

18

19

20

21

10

11

Annual Meeting: Speeches
"Other People's Money"
Address to Vancouver Financial Analysists Society

National Trust Company, Limited: A 75th Anniversary Address,
1898-1973

A.E. Ames: Scrapbook

A.E. Ames: Scrapbook

MISCELLENEA

National Trust Co. Cheques, Nos. 1-100
National Trust Co. Cheques

Central Canada Loan and Savings Co.:
Passbook

Savings Account

National Trust Co.: Savings Account Passbooks

Interest Rate Cards

Address of Mr. E.G. Baker, President The Moore Corporation

Bank of Nova Scotia 100th Anniversary, 1832-1932

A Book for the Staff

The Broken Ground: A History of Iverness Town, 1803-1954

The Business Man's Contribution to the National Economy

The Canadian National Railway System

1957-1967
1958

1972

1974

n.d., 1902-
1934

n.d., 1901-
1930

1898
1920-1929
1908-1910
1903-1916,
1939
1956-1962
1937

1932
c.1938
1979

1935

1921



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

-X1-

Documents relating to the Mortgage to Sccure Debentures given
by the Sao Paylo Tramway, Light and Power Co. Ltd.

East and West

Experienced Management

The Men Who Put the Show on the Road

Modern Trustuship

This Packing Business

Perpetuities in a Nutshell

Security for Your Family

Since 1847 / Depuis 1847

Tables of Instestate Succession in Canada

1902

1937

c.1942

c.1972

n.d.

n.d.

1938

c.1953-
1955

n.d.

1930



