### NATIONAL TRUST MG 28, II 14 Finding Aid No. 1540

#### TABLE OF CONTENTS

MINUTEBOOKS	1
BRANCH CORRESPONDENCE SERIES	5
J.M. MACDONNELL PERSONAL SERIES	5
CORPORATE AND FINANCIAL SERIES	5
NEWSLETTER SERIES	6
CLIPPINGS AND SPEECHES SERIES	6
MISCELLENIA	7

## NATIONAL TRUST

# MG 28, II 14

Vol.	File	Subject Date	
		MINUTEBOOKS	
1		National Trust Company of Ontario Ltd.: Executive Committee Minutes	1898
2		National Trust Company of Ontario Ltd. / National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes, Special General Meeting Minutes	1898-1903
3		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1903-1909
4	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Executive Committee / Mortgage Loan Committee Minutes	1902-1929
	2	National Trust Company of Ontario Ltd. / National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes [Rough Book]	1898-1900
	3	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1909-1910
	4	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1910
5	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1911
	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1912
	3	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1913
6	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1914
	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1915
7	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1916

	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1917
8	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1918
	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1919
8	3	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1920
9	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1921
	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1922
10	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1923
	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1924
11	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1925
	2	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1926
12		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1927
13		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1928
14		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1929
15		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1930
16		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1931
17		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1932
18		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1933
19		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1934
20		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1935
21		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1936
22		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1936
23		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1937

24	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1937
25	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1938
26	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1938
27	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1939
28	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1939
29	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1940
30	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1940
31	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1941
32	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1941
33	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1942
34	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1942
35	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1943
36	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1943
37	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1944
38	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1944
39	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 3	1944
40	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1945
41	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1945
42	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 3	1945
43	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 1	1946
44	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 2	1946
45	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes pt. 3	1946

46	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 1	1947
47	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 2	1947
48	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 3	1947
49	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 1	1948
50	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 2	1948
51	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 3	1948
52	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 1	1949
53	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minu	tes pt. 2	1949
54	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 3	1949
55	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 1	1950
56	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 2	1950
57	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 3	1950
58	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 1	1951
59	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes pt. 2	1951
60	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1952-1954
61	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1954-1956
62	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1956-1959
63	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1959-1960
64	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1961-1962
65	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1963-1964
66	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1964-1965
67	National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minur	tes	1965-1967

68		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1967-1968
69		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1968-1969
70		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1969-1970
71		National Trust Company Ltd.: Directors' Minutes	1971
72	1	National Trust Company Ltd.: Montreal Directors' Minutes	1902-1910
	2-9	National Trust: Directors' Attendance Books	1909-1929, 1936-1984
	10	National Trust: Bylaws	1906-1984
		BRANCH CORRESPONDENCE SERIES	

73	1-15	Edmonton Office	1901-1906
74	1-10	Hamilton Office	1924-1925
	11-16	Montreal Office	1899-1980
75	1-9	Montreal Office	1900, 1903
	10-15	Regina Office	1911-1912
76	1-7	Regina Office	1912
	8-14	Saskatoon Office	1905-1907
77	1-9	Saskatoon Office	1908-1909
	10	Winnipeg Office: John Kelly	1899-1900
	11	Winnipeg Office: J.M. King Estate	1899
	12-17	Winnipeg Office	1899-1900, 1902

78	1-2	Winnipeg Office	1902
		J.M. MACDONNELL PERSONAL SERIES	
	3-14	J.M. MacDonnell Personal Correspondence	1926-1928
		CORPORATE AND FINANCIAL SERIES	
79	1	Letters Patent and By-Laws	1898-1900
	2	Provisional Board of Directors Meetings: Summary	1898
	3	Annual Meeting	1914
	4-5	Ontario Government: Returns	1903-1913
79	6	Legislation: Correspondence	1900
	7	Real Estate: Memorandum	1898
	8	Organization chart	1958
	9	Morlamac Investments Ltd.: Balance Sheet	1950
	10	The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Annual Report	1927
	11	The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Balance Sheet	1950
	12	The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: By-Laws	1950-1951
	13	The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Correspondence	1950-1951
	14-15	The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Pooling Agreements	1928-1946
	16	The Toronto Savings & Loan Co.: Pooling Agreements, Correspondence	1951-1956

	17	Savings Department Transfer Ledger	1916-1928
80	1	Shareholders' Lists	1898
	2	Financial Statements	1898-1906
	3	Dividend Register	1899-1907
81	1	Loan Application Register	1898-1911
		NEWSLETTER SERIES	
82	1-5	National Trust Soldiers Auxialiary Bulletin	1941-1945
		CLIPPINGS AND SPEECHES SERIES	
83	1-2	Sir Joseph Flavelle (and family)	1931-1978
	3	W.E. Rundle	1920-1982
	4-6	J.M. MacDonnell	1931-1983
83	7	W.M. O'Connor	1942-1951
	8	R.A. Laidlaw	1939-1976
	9-10	J.G. Hungerford	1948-1981
	11	H.H. Wilson	1939-1972
	12-13	E.H. Heeney	1939-1978
	14-15	V. Massey	1943-1965
	16	Annual Meeting: Summary of Address by the General Manager	1933
	17	At The Annual Meeting and at the General Manager's Dinner	1934

	18	Annual Meeting: Speeches	1957-1967
	19	"Other People's Money"	1958
	20	Address to Vancouver Financial Analysists Society	1972
	21	National Trust Company, Limited: A 75th Anniversary Address, 1898-1973	1974
84	1	A.E. Ames: Scrapbook	n.d., 1902- 1934
85	1	A.E. Ames: Scrapbook	n.d., 1901- 1930
		MISCELLENEA	
86	1	National Trust Co. Cheques, Nos. 1-100	1898
	2	National Trust Co. Cheques	1920-1929
	3	Central Canada Loan and Savings Co.: Savings Account Passbook	1908-1910
	4	National Trust Co.: Savings Account Passbooks	1903-1916, 1939
	5	Interest Rate Cards	1956-1962
	6	Address of Mr. E.G. Baker, President The Moore Corporation	1937
86	7	Bank of Nova Scotia 100th Anniversary, 1832-1932	1932
	8	A Book for the Staff	c.1938
	9	The Broken Ground: A History of Iverness Town, 1803-1954	1979
	10	The Business Man's Contribution to the National Economy	1935
	11	The Canadian National Railway System	1921

12	by the Sao Paylo Tramway, Light and Power Co. Ltd.	1902
13	East and West	1937
14	Experienced Management	c.1942
15	The Men Who Put the Show on the Road	c.1972
16	Modern Trustuship	n.d.
17	This Packing Business	n.d.
18	Perpetuities in a Nutshell	1938
19	Security for Your Family	c . 1 9 5 3 - 1955
20	Since 1847 / Depuis 1847	n.d.
21	Tables of Instestate Succession in Canada	1930